
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

82 

79 

64 

1 

91 

18 

71 

43 

98 

Name 

Luca PINARDI 
Francesco ROCCHIO 
Alex MENEGHINI 
Andrea ALBARELLI 
Alan SALA 
Carlo CHIONO 
Simone NASSINI 
Andrea GIOIELLO 
Andrea TOMIO 

Class 

PILOTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPE R T I 600  

ESPE R T I 600  

A M AT O R I 6 0 0  

MINIGP 

A M AT O R I 6 0 0  

ESPE R T I 600  

ESPERTI 

Model/Engine Best Tm 

1:25.138 
1:27.033 
1:27.618 
1:28.619 
1:30.388 
1:35.161 
1:38.020 

Laps 

17 

8 

11 

9 

11 

11 

11 

2 

Diff 

1.895 
2.480 
3.481 
5.250 

10.023 
12.882 

Gap 

1.895 
0.585 
1.001 
1.769 
4.773 
2.859 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 08/09/2019 17.21.48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere 

3° Turno OPL 

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 12:00:41 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

08/09/2019 12:00 


